City of Brockton

Holiday Trash Collection Schedule 2017

When a collection day falls on a holiday, that day’s collection and all remaining

collections for the week will be delayed by one day. Friday’s collection will be on

Saturday.

The schedule of holidays for 2017 is as follows:

VVYVYVVVVYVYVYVYVY

Sunday, January 1 — New Year’s Day — (No Delay — Regular Trash Schedule)
Monday, January 16 — Martin Luther King Day

Monday, February 20 — President’s Day

Monday, April 17 — Patriot’s Day

Monday, May 29 — Memorial Day

Tuesday, July 4 — Independence Day — (Monday-regular day, Tuesday-Friday 1 day delay)
Monday, September 4 — Labor Day

Monday, October 9 — Columbus Day

Saturday, November 11 — Veteran’s Day — (No Delay, Regular Trash Schedule)
Thursday, November 23 — Thanksgiving Day (Thursday and Friday - 1 day delay)
Monday, December 25 — Christmas Day

Weather Related Delay Questions

Brockton Recycle Center — 508-580-7827
Brockton Highway Department — 508-580-7810

City of Brockton Website : www.brockton.ma.us



